j of Education, 6389 Oarkston Road, Clarkston, 
Michigan from 7:30 a.m. June 7 until 3:30 p.m. 
June 18, 1982. This house was constructed by 
students in the Building Trades Class at Clarkston 
High School during the 1981~82 school year. The 
minimum acceptable bid must be at least $75,900 
(Seventy-five thousand nine hundred dollars). A 
specific amount must be stated. All sealed bids 
must be accompanied by a deposit in the form of a 
cashier's or certified check for the amount of $500 
(Five hundred dollars) payable to Clarkston 
Comm"nity Schools. The deposit will be returned